

1	Total income from Operations	9,027.63	9,129.85	9,678.91	27,550.05	26,330.72	36,162.06
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional / Extraordinary Items)	481.99	1,013.81	1,628.89	2,622.69	4,499.09	5,719.40
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	481.99	1,013.81	1,628.89	2,622.69	4,499.09	5,719.40
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	327.67	668.99	1,192.89	1,723.50	3,534.25	4,487.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income after tax)	311.41	693.90	1,193.69	1,708.89	3,537.99	4,494.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,528.57	2,528.57	2,528.57	2,528.57	2,528.57	2,528.57
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	19,292.38	18,980.97	16,859.93	19,292.38	16,859.93	17,893.95
8	Net Worth	21,820.95	21,509.54	19,388.50	21,820.95	19,388.50	20,422.52
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,457.41	6,487.10	8,173.24	4,457.41	8,173.24	6,945.19
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.22	0.32	0.42	0.22	0.42	0.37
11	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	1.23	2.74	4.72	6.76	13.99	18.60
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.29	1.64	0.86	1.11	1.10	1.08
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.14	6.37	8.11	5.37	6.93	7.05

**Notes:**

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.anjaniment.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
M/s. Anjani Portland Cement Ltd.,

A. Subramanian  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 06693209)

Place : Chennai  
Date : 12.02.2018



## KISAN MOULDINGS LIMITED

CIN NO. L17120MH1989PLC054305

Regd. Off: 'TEX CENTRE', 'K' Wing, 3rd Floor, 26 'A', Chandivali Road,  
Near HDFC Bank, Off. Saki - Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.

Website :- www.kisangroup.com, Mail id :- cs.kisan@kisangroup.com, Telephone No. 022-42009100/9200.

### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017.

Rs. In Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended
	31-Dec-17	30-Sep-17	31-Dec-16	31-Dec-17	31-Dec-16	31-Dec-17	30-Sep-17	31-Dec-17
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	11,614.41	10,791.57	10,858.56	31,975.02	36,296.14	12,732.29	13,954.90	39,672.87
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax [Before Extra ordinary item]	(165.73)	(207.01)	(528.09)	(842.50)	(1,309.78)	(160.25)	(201.16)	(822.46)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax [After Extra ordinary item]	(165.73)	(207.01)	(528.09)	(842.50)	(1,309.78)	(160.25)	(201.16)	(822.46)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [ After Tax]	(154.91)	(216.06)	(526.60)	(840.56)	(1,304.57)	(149.42)	(210.21)	(820.53)
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10/-)	3,386.31	2,886.31	2,886.31	3,386.31	2,886.31	3,386.31	2,886.31	3,387.31
6 Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	11,293.54	5,865.81	5,536.82	11,293.54	5,536.82	11,324.36	5,891.16	11,324.36
7 Earning per Equity Shares (EPS) (In Rs) - Basic & Diluted	(0.49)	(0.72)	(1.83)	(2.49)	(4.54)	(0.47)	(0.70)	(2.43)

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kisangroup.com)

2. These financials have been prepared in accordance with principals and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards [Ind AS] as notified under the Companies [Indian Accounting Standard] Rules, 2015 as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 12, 2018

For Kisan Mouldings Limited  
Sanjeev Aggarwal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00064076





# किसान मोल्डिंगज लिमिटेड

CIN: L17120MH1989PLC054305

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: टेक्स सेंटर, कें विंग, ३रा मजला, २६ए, चांदिवली रोड, एचडीएफसी बँकेजवळ, साकीविहार रोड,  
अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००७२.

ई-मेल: cs.kisan@kisangroup.com वेबसाईट: www.kisangroup.com दूर.क्र.: ०२२-४२००९१००/९२००

**३१ डिसेंबर, २०१७ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित  
अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल**

(रु. दशलक्षात)

अ. क्र.	तपशिल	एकमेव				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली ९ महिने	
		३१.१२.१७	३०.०९.१७	३१.१२.१६	३१.१२.१७	३१.१२.१६	३१.१२.१७	३१.१२.१७	
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	११६१४.४१	१०७९१.१७	१०८५८.५६	३१९७५.०२	३६२९६.१४	१२७३२.२९	१३९५४.१०	३९६७२.८०
२.	करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(१६५.७३)	(२०७.०१)	(५२८.०९)	(८४२.५०)	(१३०९.७८)	(१६७.२५)	(२०१.१६)	(८२२.४६)
३.	करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(१६५.७३)	(२०७.०१)	(५२८.०९)	(८४२.५०)	(१३०९.७८)	(१६७.२५)	(२०१.१६)	(८२२.४६)
४.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(१५४.९१)	(२१६.०६)	(५२६.६०)	(८४२.५०)	(१३०४.५७)	(१४९.४२)	(२१०.२१)	(८२०.५३)
५.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/-)	३३८६.३१	२८८६.३१	२८८६.३१	३३८६.३१	२८८६.३१	३३८६.३१	२८८६.३१	३३८७.३१
६.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद पत्राकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	११२९३.५४	५८६५.८१	५५३६.८२	११२९३.५४	५५३६.८२	११२९३.५४	५८९१.१६	११२९३.५४
७.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (ईपीएस) मूल व सौमिकृत	(०.४९)	(०.७२)	(१.८३)	(२.४९)	(४.५४)	(०.४७)	(०.७०)	(२.४३)

टिप :

- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑटोमॅगनेट्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलॅटर्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली तिमाहीकरिताचे वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीच्या [www.kisangroup.com](http://www.kisangroup.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
- सादर वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ मध्ये विहितप्रमाणे कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम, २०१५ अन्वये सुचित भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण (इंड-एस) च्या प्रक्रिया व नियमानुसार तयार करण्यात आलेले आहेत.

किसान मोल्डिंगज लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
संजीव अगरवाल  
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
(डीआयएन:०००६४०७६)

ठिकाण: मुंबई

दिनांक: १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०१८

## J. KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

CIN : L74210MH1999PLC122886

Regd. Office : 16-A, Andheri Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.  
Tel: 022-67743555 Fax: 022-26730814 Email ID: info@jkumar.com Website: www.jkumar.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2017**

(₹ In Lakh) (Except per share data)

Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2017	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2016 in the previous year	9 months ended 31/12/2017	Corresponding 9 months ended 31/12/2016 in the previous year	Year Ended 31/03/2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	45,716.96	31,701.34	36,903.69	1,14,841.23	1,08,204.50	1,43,749.52
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,861.29	3,312.74	3,958.08	12,040.82	11,459.91	15,477.63
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,861.29	3,312.74	3,958.08	12,040.82	11,459.91	15,477.63
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,292.23	2,304.35	2,653.76	8,177.69	7,923.66	10,550.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,282.58	2,283.95	2,679.89	8,148.76	7,974.05	10,568.60
Equity Share Capital	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1,35,116.61